ITPO®OPIKA AIKAIO ETAIPIQN (ITE-€2)

26-1-2017
09:30-10:15
TXEAIOY AIKATEPINH 58162
TEAXAAIAHY KON/NOX 58161
XTAYPOY I'EQPI'TIOZ-KQN/NOX 58211
XAXIQTH MATAAAHNH 58450
STAMATH IZIAQPA 58216
10:15-11:00
IIOYAAKOY XPYXAN®H
XAPITIAOY AEZITIOINA
XEIAAAAKH EYAITEAIA
TEAQNAKH XO®DIA
ITEXAEBANIAOY BAXIAIKH 58563
11:00 —11:45
XHPA MAPIA 58403
ZOPIANOIIOYAOY MAPIA 58219
IMEXAIKA NIKOAHMH
XATZHIQANNOY MAPIA-©OEANQ 58055
TEZEAKAAIAOY KYPIAKH 58195
3-2-2017
10:00 - 10:45
XAPAAAMIIOY AGANAXIOX 56254
YONH XTAYPOYAA 58041
TXAAIOY AIKATEPINH 58157
SAPAKENIAOY ITANATIQTA 58127
I[MITXIKAY TEQPTIOX 58247
10:45-11:30
ZIQKA ZODIA 58138
DIZTAY KON/NOX 58106
ITOZIAOY EIIXTHMH 58244
OAPMAKH MAPIA 58109
TXIOI'KA MAPIA 58165
11:30-12:15
XATZHITAITAY KON/NOX 58063
YAKATZH KQN/NA 58537
TZATZA AHMHTPA-MAPIA 58192
PIZOY XTEDANIA 58119

ITOAYAQPA MEAIIOMENH 58242



12:15-13:00
TZIAINIKOY XPYXOYAA

IIOYAHMENOXZ GEO®PIAOX

YXITAPA AHMHTPA

ITEAOIIONNHXIOY EMMANOYEAA

YXTAYPIAOY AIKATEPINH

13:00 — 13:45

IIITENHX IQANNHX
TZIOTZH EYAITEAIA
TZIQTZOPA GEOAOTH
XATZHAAKH E.
2XEPETIAH BAI'TA

13:45-14:30

YIAEPH EAENH
2QTHPIOY KATEPINA
XANTEP ZOOIA
TEAXAAIAHZ KQN/NOZ
YAMAPAZ I'IQPT'OX
XTAYPOY ITANATTQTHX

58471
58236
58137
58248
58212

58555

57172
58200
57949
58161
58125
58209



